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Legnano : Tropheo de Citta , WC DD am 19.05.2001

Jg. NaWereln Platz Name

08c

Pietz Name Jg. Nat,1Verein

! Cygan Olga
2 Nisima Maurccn
3 Schalm Sherrälne
3 §troka Malgotzäta
5 Tripathi Sangita
I Halls Evelyn
7 Maciejewska Monlka
8 Rinaldi §ilviH

33 Bokel Claudia
34 Lamon Sophie
35 Dumoulin Sandrine
3§ Trzopek Katazyna
37 Augnos CIairE
38 Collgnon Joanne
39 Ergend Pascelo
39 QuondamcarloFmnoe5cg
{'l Lampkowska Monlke
42 Schierqni Lsura
43 Kumlgt Magdalena
44 GomecAna
45 Ferrero Elisabetta
46 Toreba Beätä
47 Keusen Däniela
4A B€adsworth Joännä
49 Cramer Drphdee
50 Somogyiova Lucia
51 Maynard JohannE
51 sidlikovg Lueiä
53 Pavlovlc Martina
54 Vitale §ara
55 Di FrEnco Virginia
56 Lualdl §crcna
§6 Straub AnJa
58 GmBnok Btlglt
50 Bollvar Batsy
ß0 Martin Sam
81 Maganoudaki Dimifta
62 Catohpole D€borah
63 Steffen Tabea
64 Selafirri Elena

73 OFC Bonn
E5 SUI
76 FRA
81 pOL

75 FRA
81 FRA
79 FRA
84 ITA
81 POL
81 ITA
80 POL
79 POR
77 ITA
81 POL

SUI
79 GBR
84 §Ul
73 SVK
80 GBR
74 SVK
83 cRo

tT
83 ITA
75 ITA
68 sul
67 AUT
81 VEN
61 GBR
79 GRE
76 GBR
82 SUI
78 ITA

EO POL
81 FRA
75 CAN
BO POL
68 FRA
72 AUS
70 POL
77 ITA

! Zaiaffi Margfierltä
1c Uga EliEä
11 Ro§$i Veronlca
{2 Daninthe Sarah
'12 Garofano Fätrläig
14 Cashucci Ellesbetta
15 Gozzi Cecllla
r6 Thoufln CEnotlne

66 ITA
68 ITA
79 ITA
80 FRA
72 ITA
74 ITA
81 ITA
77 FRA

': ?ascioli Cr'stiänä
' ? !la5lüiael-Brlrltl Glanna
" I ?r4169noln Diana
,ll T0l §onja
::' 1I'iltoli Luisa
.-".. l:r_1r:: Maryss8

'-a ;::f.::-rlAr'!OA
.lI 3':re.'ti Sara Cristina
26 Sidiropoulou Nilti
?7 VB"chis6t Chriatellc
28 Spine Dänlola
?9 Rainaro Elena
3? Dona Elena
1' lih;cked Florenoe
12 Wlldrter Monika

r..* ----,no*Ullg. Natlon

75 ITA
69 SUI
77 SUI
72 NED
66 ITA
82 FRA
81 GRE
E5 ITA
77 1TA

74 GRE
82 FRA
80 ITA
82 ITA
&4 ITA

sut
70 AUT

Punkte r2-KO Flnale

Yer.itl:i',Taatunfl:

ITA
POL
FRA
SU]
CAN
AUS
GRE
GBR
AUT
NED
SVK
GER
POR
cRo
VEN

vet€in

104 14 1

7433
7282
2230
20 11
14 11
10,20
800
610
410
400
200
200
200
200

Pktc 32KO Fln.
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